## Moda Health Idaho Medicare Supplement 2026 Rates

## Rates Effective 1/1/2026 to 12/31/2026

	Plan A	Plan G	Plan GHD	Plan N
65+ Non-Smoker	\$184.27	\$224.41	\$77.92	\$175.77
Under 65 Non-Smoker	\$276.40	\$336.63	\$116.88	\$263.65
65+ Smoker	\$211.91	\$258.08	\$89.61	\$202.14
Under 65 Smoker	\$317.86	\$387.12	\$134.41	\$303.21

## Household Discount Rates Effective 1/1/2026 to 12/31/2026\*

	Plan A	Plan G	Plan GHD	Plan N
65+ Non-Smoker	\$165.84	\$201.97	\$70.13	\$158.19
Under 65 Non-Smoker	\$248.76	\$302.97	\$105.19	\$237.29
65+ Smoker	\$190.72	\$232.27	\$80.65	\$181.93
Under 65 Smoker	\$286.07	\$348.41	\$120.97	\$272.89

<sup>\*</sup> You qualify for our household premium discount if you reside with at least one other Moda Health Medicare Supplement member. The discount will be applied to at most three eligible members per household and may include your spouse, dependent or permanent resident of your home. The household premium discount will only be applicable if a Moda Health Medicare Supplement policy is issued to each applicant.